
1996

12. oktober i Grøndals Centret.

Danmark Tyskland

Piger Piger

Bethina Lavall 742 Kristina Bubert 732

Janni Berthel/res. 710 1452 Carmen Wöhrn 743 1475

Susanne Lausen 735 2187 Yvonna Plumbohm 718 2193

Charlotte Pedersen 718 2905 Doreen Raab 732 2925

Anja Lausen 724 3629 Alexandra Kaiser 730 3655

Dorthe Iversen 730 4359 Sonja Michaelis/res. 723 4378

Res: Christina Madsen 4359 Res: Mareike Jäger 4378
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Drenge Drenge

René Schmidt 727 Heiko Jecminek 744

Henning Meisler 744 1471 Daniel Ziesener 712 1456

Jimmi Berthel/res. 733 2204 Gerrit Lembke 740 2196

Martin Vesterlund 750 2954 René Kassub 734 2930

Michael Schmidt 755 3709 Marc Gilbert 757 3687

Morten Ottosen 734 4443 Bengt Brötzmann 754 4441

Res: Michael Andersen 4443 Res: Jan Jagels 4441
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